Standard Duty
Heavy Duty
    4”x4” Square Fiberglass Light Poles
Product Offering Includes:
ο 12’-25’ Lengths.
ο 3-Layers of protection against UV degradation.
Includes thermally bonded outer coating.
ο Anchor Base (Direct Bury also available).

Weight of the
Pole (lbs)90
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
12 A4SS12F00S##GXHH 17.0 13.1 10.3 8.1 6.6 6.2 4.9 37
15 A4SS15F00S##GXHH 12.3 9.2 6.9 5.1 3.8 3.5 2.5 44
18 A4SS18F00S##GXHH 8.6 6.0 4.1 2.6 1.6 1.3 - 51
20 A4SS20F00S##GXHH 6.5 4.2 2.4 1.2 - - - 56
22 A4SS22F00S##GXHH 4.6 2.5 1.0 - - - - 61
24 A4SS24F00S##GXHH 3.0 1.1 - - - - - 66
25 A4SS25F00S##GXHH 2.2 - - - - - - 69
Product Numbers and EPA Ratings
    Standard and Heavy Duty
Page 1 of 3
Shaft
Length Catalog Number
Calculated Effective Projected Area (EPA) 1,2
Weight of the
Pole (lbs)90
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
12 A4SH12F00S##GXHH 35.2 27.9 22.5 18.4 15.4 14.7 12.4 63
15 A4SH15F00S##GXHH 27.1 21.2 16.8 13.4 11.0 10.4 8.5 81
18 A4SH18F00S##GXHH 20.9 16.0 12.3 9.5 7.6 7.1 5.5 91
20 A4SH20F00S##GXHH 17.3 13.0 9.7 7.3 5.5 5.1 3.7 100
22 A4SH22F00S##GXHH 14.3 10.4 7.5 5.3 3.7 3.4 2.1 109
24 A4SH24F00S##GXHH 11.7 8.2 5.6 3.6 2.2 1.8 0.7 119
25 A4SH25F00S##GXHH 10.6 7.2 4.7 2.8 1.5 1.1 - 123
30 A4SH30F00S##GXHH 5.0 2.0 - - - - - 150
Additional pole heights, wind
zones, and EPAs available at
alliancecompositesinc.com.
Pole Specifications